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Strike Easy Summer Sweeper #4

Summer Sweeper #4 only game 4
4 ScratchTotal

Bowlers
Drew Lambert
Terry Truex
Zack Potter
Markueon Caudle
Tyrone Brewington
John Smith
Glenn Outlaw
Towanda Beasley
Lamar Dicks
Robert Johnson
Dion Gatling
Allan Keener
Christian Mills
Omari Styles
Herbert High
William Harrell
Daniel Fleming

1 2 3
180 229 209

202 278 157
206 154 203
131 169 202
205 142 207
157 214 185
147 199 154
157 171 179
204 184 231
223 223 226
259 232 177
191 142 132
195 162 184
237 237 223
224 180 264
183 170 179
245 225 233

267
232
180
196
210
205
193
179
204
200
207
166
168
178
196
183
185

267
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283 $180.00

253 $100.00
241 $60.00

NS\
o)
~

el el SO NSO N (NS 2N NS \ST (O NS 2 \S)
\O S = = O O O O
N — N (n ~ |—

— —
\O
W |


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313672
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313672
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313778
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313763
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313763
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313732
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313732
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313745
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313745
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313775
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313775
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313750
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313750
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313735
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313735
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313673
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313673
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313766
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313766
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313746
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313746
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313756
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313756
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313747
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313747
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313743
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=313743
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